Position

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Name
KLAMFOTH, ZACH
MEAD, DAN
JENKS, ROBBIE
WEAVER, BILLY D
PILLAR, MICHAEL
STURMAN, CHRIS
SLOPKO, RYAN
JOHNSON, DAVID
BIDWELL, NATHAN
SANTUCCI, JESSE
SMITH, GRANT
EBERTS, CARY P
BITTNER, JOHN
BIGLEY, DARREN
DENSMORE, LOGAN
PATTERSON, PATRICK
FORDING, CHAD
FLEISCHER, JOSH
GEYER JR, JOSEPH
DORSEY, JUSTIN
MCGRATH, MARK
MELE Iil, JOHN
BARONE, J. WADE
WILLIAMS, TREVOR
JOHNSON, JEFF
KLINE, TREVOR
GAITTEN, JOSH
STEVENS, DYLAN
WINSERTER, RANDY
HATTEN, MATTHEW
GRIMM, JOHN
SOVAK, BRIAN
MUNGER, CLARK
DOBRATZ, ERIC
JOLLY, MICHAEL
FREEMAN, KEVEN
MCMANIS, JACOB
HORMEL, CRAIG
ABELS, SCOTT D
HEINZERLING,
ROBERT
HANSEN, JAMIE
ARCHER, MATTIE
DORSEY, CRIS
SMITH, JADE
KLIER, COLIN
ONAIL, GENE
KLAMFOTH, SCOTT
MILLER, KENNY
FARINA, TIM
WALTERS, JAKE

Class
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

30+A
AA

200 A
AA

40+A

30+A
30+A

250 A

250 A

OPEN A
40+A
OPEN A
30+A
OPEN A
OPEN A
40+A
30+A
OPEN A
AA
50+A

200 A

30+A

200 A

250 A

40+A

50+A
40+A
50+A
40+A
30+A
50+A

250 A

200 A

OPEN A

200 A

40+A
50+A
50+A
40+A
40+A
50+A
50+A
50+A
50+A
200 A

Row
21A
23A
24A
27A
25A
44D
26A
4A
22A
23C
24B
33D
27C
44B
6A
9B
9C
25B
44A
50B
51B
46C
22D
28A
51A
1A
26B
20A
25D
10D
12D
27D
46B
408B
33A
48C
7A
15D
47C
21C

41C
43B
50A
53A
8B
7C
21D
16C
158
1C

Art Mitchell Memorial Enduro Overall A

Points E-Points Checks Brand

48
48
51
51
56
57
58
60
61
62
62
63
63
66
67
69
70
72
72
72
73
76
76
77
82
84
86
88
o3
95
99
101
103
106
112
124
132
135
143
145

170
210
287
128
47
48
77
112
114
32

1011
1100
1201
1273
1197
1425
1334
1622
1408
1406
1475
1457
1521
1544
1555
1542
1471
1598
1666
1713
1671
1753
1805
1656
1946
1608
1898
2007
2099
2018
1982
2282
2135
2381
2700
2664
2704
2391
4175
3338

3760
4652
2809
1772
1383
1313
2102
2566
3042
942

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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8
8
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11
9
6
11
14
10
10
11
12
11
10
10
11
11
13
12
12
13
12
13
10
11
14
15
13
14
27
15
14
13
19
14
15
16
20

20
23
29
17
13
13
22
18
17
9

cP6

14(819)

15(879)

16(952)
17(1019)

16(972)
19(1167)

16(946)
21(1245)
18(1091)
17(1034)
18(1101)
20(1180)
19(1132)
20(1193)
19(1150)
18(1089)
17(1016)
21(1241)
20(1211)
23(1379)
20(1211)
23(1372)
21(1266)
22(1321)
22(1307)
17(1009)
19(1116)
23(1353)
25(1527)
21(1284)
23(1355)
29(1729)
26(1563)
27(1636)
23(1403)
34(2021)
24(1462)
24(1433)
28(1686)
33(1994)

36(2151)
40(2424)
47(2809)
30(1772)
23(1383)
22(1313)
35(2102)
43(2566)
51(3042)

16(942)
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29
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47
37

CP10

ONWEREPRNBAANNWRPRPPRPPPORPRPPNNPFPOOORRFPLROORFRPROONOON

[any
w

w wwu

10
34

Cp11

B ERK00EN0ONNONNOOVONODNUNONDOND D WSO

2R RN g
0o wN O (]

22
25
47

CP 12

DOV P NWRPRONUFRPWRAORRPRONROOONNOOOOOOOOROOOOOR

cP13
3(192)
4(221)
4(249)
4(254)
4(225)
4(258)
6(388)
6(377)
5(317)
6(372)
6(374)
5(277)
6(389)
6(351)
7(405)
8(453)
8(455)
6(357)
8(455)
6(334)
8(460)
6(381)
9(539)
6(335)
11(639)
10(599)
13(782)
11(654)
10(572)
12(734)
10(627)
9(553)
10(572)
12(745)
22(1297)
11(643)
21(1242)
16(958)
41(2489)
22(1344)

27(1609)
37(2228)
()

()



51
52

54
55
56
57

Position
1

o uhs wWwN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

27

28

KIGHT, CHRISTOPHER OPEN A

SASSER, TONY
ZIEGENTHALER,
BRYAN
YOUNG, KORY
COFFMAN,CHRIS
MCCLELLAND, ROB
Shaffer, Lloyd

Name
KREBS, CLAY
JONES, MICHAEL
HOYLE, KENNY
VAUGHN, TYLER
BIDWELL, HEATH
EISENBARTH,
BRANDON
HICKS, JESS
MYERS, CLINT
LUBIC, TODD
REGAN, JOHN
STURDEVANT, MARK
VOLLMAR, RACE
DOWNHOUR, JAY
LYONS, DOUG
WERNER, SHAWN
DALTON, JESSE
BEAM, DAVID
KIDD, DAVID
WESTERMEYER,
STEVEN
BARONE, JACK
MAIJO, SEAN
WARE, JUSTIN
HOLM, ERIC
KEMP, MATT L
KEMP, BODIE
BATDORF, JEREMIAH
DOUGLAS,
ALEXANDER
GEYER, BRAD

OPEN A
OPEN A

40+A
50+A
50+A
50+A

Class
OPEN B
2508B
50+B
30+B
250 B
2008B

40+B
30+B
40+B
250 B
250B
250B
30+B
40+B
40+B
30+B
250B
50+B
OPEN B

40+B
250B
30+B
30+B
40+B
250 B
OPEN B
40+B

30+B

10A
4D
9D

43A
31C
198
31B

Row
8C
23D
8A
5B
22B
3B

2C
37D
20B
50C
36C

5A
21B
12A
37A
11C
13C
36B
19D

22C
38A
16A
16D
49B
49C
13D
37B

7D

51
65

32
43

Points E-Points Checks Brand CP1

62
74
91
95
95
97

108
108
110
117
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124
126
127
129
132
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146
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158
165
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177
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1355
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23(1360)
23(1355)
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Art Mitchell Memorial Enduro Overall B
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1932
2291
1901
2443
1831

2027
2964
2770
2723
2853
3031
1568
2674
3433
2407
1945
2811
2342

2364
3479
2534
2576
2047
1961
2454
3771
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15
16
13
19
15

16
13
16
9
23
14
13
18
15
17
19
19
17

19
21
17
17
19
17
21
17

17

cP6
18(1084)
23(1366)
27(1647)
23(1405)
32(1903)
26(1576)

27(1610)
26(1568)
30(1771)
33(1993)
38(2258)
25(1481)
22(1335)
30(1782)
31(1850)
29(1758)
30(1819)
35(2075)
33(1993)

33(1956)
39(2362)
29(1739)
32(1901)
29(1764)
27(1647)
34(2029)
36(2186)

42(2517)
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cP13
9(528)
9(566)
11(644)
8(496)
9(540)
4(255)

7(417)
23(1396)
17(999)
12(730)
10(595)
26(1550)
4(233)
15(892)
26(1583)
11(649)
2(126)
12(736)
6(349)

7(408)
19(1117)
13(795)
11(675)
22(283)
22(314)
7(425)
26(1585)

40(2412)



29

31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51

Smith, Corey
DUFFEY, SHAUN
GUVEIYIAN, ED

FARINA, NICK
NELSON, ALLEN
BUTLER, ALLEN
BECK, JOSEPH
nutter, michael d

DEXTER, JEREMY L
TROUT, KENT
BOWE, NATHAN E
CRAMBLETT, BRAD
THOMAS JR, GARY E
WEIDNER, KURT

LONG, BRENT
HOLMES, BRIAN

STONE, TOM
NELLIGAN, MIKE

HUGHES, GREGORY
MARTIN, KYLE
BOEDEKER, HEATH
OBRYANT, RICH

40+B
40+B
50+B
OPEN B
50+B
40+B
250 B
2508B
40+B
30+B
50+B
40+B
40+B
50+B
40+B
OPEN B
40+B
30+B
50+B
OPEN B
50+B
50+B

7B
46A
15A
15C
14B
47D
2B
1B
4c
19A
17A
43C
4B
2D
11A
48B
11D
278
10C
18A
32B
30C

76
48

117
134
146
160
70
74
77
97
106
26

50
51

67
10

19
22

1661
1268
2302
3031
2955
2756
3418
1914
1736
2529
3278
2938
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17
14
21
17
25
28
28

17
27
28
29
20

38
36
55
55

28(1661)
21(1268)
38(2302)
51(3031)
49(2955)
46(2756)
57(3418)
32(1914)
29(1736)
42(2529)
55(3278)
49(2938)

()

()

23
28
32
30
40

22

12
18
29
25

19




