

Art Mitchell Memorial Enduro Overall A

Position	Name	Class	Row	Points	E-Points	Checks	Brand	CP 1	CP 2	CP 3	CP 4	CP 5	CP 6	CP 7	CP 8	CP 9	CP 10	CP 11	CP 12	CP 13
1	KLAMFOTH, ZACH	AA	21A	48	1011	13	KTM	0	0	2	--	8	14(819)	3	0	8	2	7	1	3(192)
2	MEAD, DAN	AA	23A	48	1100	13	YAM	0	0	2	--	8	15(879)	4	0	10	0	5	0	4(221)
3	JENKS, ROBBIE	AA	24A	51	1201	13	YAM	0	0	2	--	10	16(952)	4	0	11	0	4	0	4(249)
4	WEAVER, BILLY D	AA	27A	51	1273	13	HON	0	0	2	--	8	17(1019)	4	0	11	2	3	0	4(254)
5	PILLAR, MICHAEL	AA	25A	56	1197	13	YAM	0	2	4	--	10	16(972)	5	0	11	0	4	0	4(225)
6	STURMAN, CHRIS	30+A	44D	57	1425	13	KTM	0	0	3	--	11	19(1167)	4	0	12	0	4	0	4(258)
7	SLOPKO, RYAN	AA	26A	58	1334	13	YAM	0	0	2	--	9	16(946)	4	0	12	1	7	1	6(388)
8	JOHNSON, DAVID	200 A	4A	60	1622	13	KTM	0	0	3	--	6	21(1245)	5	0	13	0	6	0	6(377)
9	BIDWELL, NATHAN	AA	22A	61	1408	13	KTM	0	0	3	--	11	18(1091)	5	0	12	0	7	0	5(317)
10	SANTUCCI, JESSE	40+A	23C	62	1406	13		0	0	2	--	14	17(1034)	5	0	11	1	6	0	6(372)
11	SMITH, GRANT	30+A	24B	62	1475	13	HSQ	0	0	3	--	10	18(1101)	4	0	13	1	7	0	6(374)
12	EBERTS, CARY P	30+A	33D	63	1457	13	KTM	0	0	2	--	10	20(1180)	5	0	16	0	5	0	5(277)
13	BITTNER, JOHN	250 A	27C	63	1521	13	HON	0	0	2	--	11	19(1132)	5	0	15	0	5	0	6(389)
14	BIGLEY, DARREN	250 A	44B	66	1544	13	KTM	0	0	3	--	12	20(1193)	5	0	14	0	6	0	6(351)
15	DENSMORE, LOGAN	OPEN A	6A	67	1555	13		0	0	4	--	11	19(1150)	4	0	14	1	7	0	7(405)
16	PATTERSON, PATRICK	40+A	9B	69	1542	13	KTM	0	0	3	--	10	18(1089)	6	0	12	2	8	2	8(453)
17	FORDING, CHAD	OPEN A	9C	70	1471	13		0	0	4	--	10	17(1016)	6	0	12	2	9	2	8(455)
18	FLEISCHER, JOSH	30+A	25B	72	1598	13		0	0	5	--	11	21(1241)	8	0	14	1	6	0	6(357)
19	GEYER JR, JOSEPH	OPEN A	44A	72	1666	13	KTM	0	0	3	--	11	20(1211)	6	0	16	1	7	0	8(455)
20	DORSEY, JUSTIN	OPEN A	50B	72	1713	13	KTM	0	0	3	--	13	23(1379)	5	0	14	1	7	0	6(334)
21	MCGRATH, MARK	40+A	51B	73	1671	13	KTM	0	0	5	--	12	20(1211)	5	0	14	0	8	1	8(460)
22	MELE III, JOHN	30+A	46C	76	1753	13		0	0	3	--	12	23(1372)	5	0	17	1	7	2	6(381)
23	BARONE, J. WADE	OPEN A	22D	76	1805	13		0	2	3	--	13	21(1266)	5	0	15	1	7	0	9(539)
24	WILLIAMS, TREVOR	AA	28A	77	1656	13		0	0	4	--	12	22(1321)	5	0	17	1	9	1	6(335)
25	JOHNSON, JEFF	50+A	51A	82	1946	13	ktm	0	0	4	--	13	22(1307)	5	0	17	1	8	1	11(639)
26	KLINE, TREVOR	200 A	1A	84	1608	13	KTM	0	0	3	--	10	17(1009)	11	0	25	1	7	0	10(599)
27	GAITTEN, JOSH	30+A	26B	86	1898	13	KTM	0	0	2	--	11	19(1116)	6	0	17	3	11	4	13(782)
28	STEVENS, DYLAN	200 A	20A	88	2007	13	HSQ	0	0	4	--	14	23(1353)	6	0	16	2	9	3	11(654)
29	WINSERTER, RANDY	250 A	25D	93	2099	13		0	0	5	--	15	25(1527)	10	0	17	2	8	1	10(572)
30	HATTEN, MATTHEW	40+A	10D	95	2018	13	kaw	0	0	5	--	13	21(1284)	6	0	17	4	12	5	12(734)
31	GRIMM, JOHN	50+A	12D	99	1982	13	KTM	0	5	9	--	14	23(1355)	6	0	16	4	10	2	10(627)
32	SOVAK, BRIAN	40+A	27D	101	2282	13	HON	0	0	3	--	27	29(1729)	5	0	20	2	6	0	9(553)
33	MUNGER, CLARK	50+A	46B	103	2135	13	HSQ	0	0	13	--	15	26(1563)	8	0	20	1	9	1	10(572)
34	DOBRAZ, ERIC	40+A	40B	106	2381	13	YAM	0	0	6	--	14	27(1636)	8	0	23	3	10	3	12(745)
35	JOLLY, MICHAEL	30+A	33A	112	2700	13	YAM	0	0	3	--	13	23(1403)	7	0	20	2	15	7	22(1297)
36	FREEMAN, KEVEN	50+A	48C	124	2664	13	HSQ	0	7	5	--	19	34(2021)	14	1	24	0	8	1	11(643)
37	MCMANIS, JACOB	250 A	7A	132	2704	13	GAS	0	0	4	--	14	24(1462)	6	0	18	13	20	12	21(1242)
38	HORMEL, CRAIG	200 A	15D	135	2391	13		0	2	4	--	15	24(1433)	7	12	29	5	12	9	16(958)
39	ABELS, SCOTT D	OPEN A	47C	143	4175	13		0	0	7	--	16	28(1686)	10	0	19	3	13	6	41(2489)
40	HEINZERLING, ROBERT	200 A	21C	145	3338	13	KTM	0	0	6	--	20	33(1994)	9	0	24	3	18	10	22(1344)
41	HANSEN, JAMIE	40+A	41C	170	3760	13	HSQ	0	0	5	--	20	36(2151)	11	0	29	6	22	14	27(1609)
42	ARCHER, MATTIE	50+A	43B	210	4652	13	KTM	0	2	9	--	23	40(2424)	14	0	33	10	25	17	37(2228)
43	DORSEY, CRIS	50+A	50A	287	2809	12	KTM	0	0	7	--	29	47(2809)	26	11	47	34	47	39	()
44	SMITH, JADE	40+A	53A	128	1772	9	KTM	0	2	6	--	17	30(1772)	23	13	37				()
45	KLIER, COLIN	40+A	8B	47	1383	8	HSQ	0	0	4	--	13	23(1383)	7	0					()
46	ONAIL, GENE	50+A	7C	48	1313	8	KTM	0	0	4	--	13	22(1313)	9	0					()
47	KLAMFOTH, SCOTT	50+A	21D	77	2102	8	HUS	0	0	7	--	22	35(2102)	13	0					()
48	MILLER, KENNY	50+A	16C	112	2566	8		0	0	6	--	18	43(2566)	30	15					()
49	FARINA, TIM	50+A	15B	114	3042	8	HSQ	0	2	5	--	17	51(3042)	27	12					()
50	WALTERS, JAKE	200 A	1C	32	942	7	KTM	0	0	2	--	9	16(942)	5						()

51	KIGHT, CHRISTOPHER	OPEN A	10A	51	1360	7	KTM	0	2	6	--	13	23(1360)	7							()	
52	SASSER, TONY	OPEN A	4D	65	1355	7		0	0	6	--	14	23(1355)	22								()
53	ZIEGENTHALER, BRYAN	OPEN A	9D	30	0	5	SHE	0	0	8	--	22	()									()
54	YOUNG, KORY	40+A	43A	32	0	5	HSQ	0	0	7	--	25	()									()
55	COFFMAN,CHRIS	50+A	31C	43	0	5		0	0	9	--	34	()									()
56	MCLELLAND, ROB	50+A	19B	6	0	4		0	0	6	--		()									()
57	Shaffer, Lloyd	50+A	31B	9	0	4		0	0	9	--		()									()

Art Mitchell Memorial Enduro Overall B

Position	Name	Class	Row	Points	E-Points	Checks	Brand	CP 1	CP 2	CP 3	CP 4	CP 5	CP 6	CP 7	CP 8	CP 9	CP 10	CP 11	CP 12	CP 13
1	KREBS, CLAY	OPEN B	8C	62	1612	13		0	0	3	--	10	18(1084)	5	0	14	1	0	2	9(528)
2	JONES, MICHAEL	250 B	23D	74	1932	13		0	0	3	--	15	23(1366)	6	0	17	1	0	0	9(566)
3	HOYLE, KENNY	50+B	8A	91	2291	13	KTM	0	0	5	--	16	27(1647)	8	0	20	2	0	2	11(644)
4	VAUGHN, TYLER	30+B	5B	95	1901	13	KTM	0	0	3	--	13	23(1405)	8	0	20	3	0	17	8(496)
5	BIDWELL, HEATH	250 B	22B	95	2443	13		0	0	5	--	19	32(1903)	8	0	20	2	0	0	9(540)
6	EISENBARTH, BRANDON	200 B	3B	97	1831	13		0	0	4	--	15	26(1576)	11	0	18	2	0	17	4(255)
7	HICKS, JESS	40+B	2C	108	2027	13	KTM	0	0	5	--	16	27(1610)	10	0	24	7	0	12	7(417)
8	MYERS, CLINT	30+B	37D	108	2964	13	YAM	0	0	4	--	13	26(1568)	7	0	18	2	0	15	23(1396)
9	LUBIC, TODD	40+B	20B	110	2770	13	ktm	0	0	5	--	16	30(1771)	9	0	26	4	0	3	17(999)
10	REGAN, JOHN	250 B	50C	117	2723	13	KTM	0	0	8	--	9	33(1993)	10	0	30	13	0	2	12(730)
11	STURDEVANT, MARK	250 B	36C	119	2853	13	KTM	0	0	6	--	23	38(2258)	15	0	24	3	0	0	10(595)
12	VOLLMAR, RACE	250 B	5A	124	3031	13	KTM	0	0	5	--	14	25(1481)	7	0	26	14	0	7	26(1550)
13	DOWNHOUR, JAY	30+B	21B	126	1568	13		0	0	6	--	13	22(1335)	6	0	16	2	0	57	4(233)
14	LYONS, DOUG	40+B	12A	127	2674	13	KTM	0	5	10	--	18	30(1782)	10	0	27	12	0	0	15(892)
15	WERNER, SHAWN	40+B	37A	129	3433	13	KTM	0	0	7	--	15	31(1850)	9	0	22	4	0	15	26(1583)
16	DALTON, JESSE	30+B	11C	132	2407	13	KTM	0	0	6	--	17	29(1758)	17	0	34	11	0	7	11(649)
17	BEAM, DAVID	250 B	13C	138	1945	13	KTM	0	2	3	--	19	30(1819)	13	0	22	5	0	42	2(126)
18	KIDD, DAVID	50+B	36B	139	2811	13	KAW	0	0	9	--	19	35(2075)	11	0	30	23	0	0	12(736)
19	WESTERMEYER, STEVEN	OPEN B	19D	146	2342	13		0	2	6	--	17	33(1993)	14	0	29	7	0	32	6(349)
20	BARONE, JACK	40+B	22C	151	2364	13		0	2	5	--	19	33(1956)	11	0	30	7	0	37	7(408)
21	MAJO, SEAN	250 B	38A	154	3479	13	KTM	0	7	6	--	21	39(2362)	14	0	32	9	0	7	19(1117)
22	WARE, JUSTIN	30+B	16A	158	2534	13		0	0	5	--	17	29(1739)	26	10	39	17	0	2	13(795)
23	HOLM, ERIC	30+B	16D	165	2576	13	KTM	0	7	6	--	17	32(1901)	24	8	41	17		2	11(675)
24	KEMP, MATT L	40+B	49B	174	2047	13	HON	0	2	5	--	19	29(1764)	8	0	21	1	0	67	22(283)
25	KEMP, BODIE	250 B	49C	175	1961	13		0	7	6	--	17	27(1647)	8	0	20	1	0	67	22(314)
26	BATDORF, JEREMIAH	OPEN B	13D	175	2454	13		6	5	14	--	21	34(2029)	8	0	27	6	0	47	7(425)
27	DOUGLAS, ALEXANDER	40+B	37B	177	3771	13	KTM	0	0	6	--	17	36(2186)	9	0	46	22	0	15	26(1585)
28	GEYER, BRAD	30+B	7D	247	4929	13	KTM	0	0	7	--	17	42(2517)	22	0	54	40	0	25	40(2412)

29	Smith, Corey	40+B	7B	76	1661	9	KTM	0	0	4	--	17	28(1661)	8	0	19	()
30	DUFFEY, SHAUN	40+B	46A	48	1268	8	KTM	0	0	5	--	14	21(1268)	8	0		()
31	GUVEIYIAN, ED	50+B	15A	99	2302	8	HSQ	0	2	7	--	21	38(2302)	23	8		()
32	FARINA, NICK	OPEN B	15C	117	3031	8	GAS	0	2	7	--	17	51(3031)	28	12		()
33	NELSON, ALLEN	50+B	14B	134	2955	8	KTM	0	2	8	--	25	49(2955)	32	18		()
34	BUTLER, ALLEN	40+B	47D	146	2756	8		0	2	11	--	28	46(2756)	30	29		()
35	BECK, JOSEPH	250 B	2B	160	3418	8	KTM	0	0	10	--	28	57(3418)	40	25		()
36	nutter, michael d	250 B	1B	70	1914	7	KTM	0	0	7	--	20	32(1914)	11			()
37	DEXTER, JEREMY L	40+B	4C	74	1736	7		0	0	6	--	17	29(1736)	22			()
38	TROUT, KENT	30+B	19A	77	2529	6	HUS	0	0	8	--	27	42(2529)				()
39	BOWE, NATHAN E	50+B	17A	97	3278	6		0	0	14	--	28	55(3278)				()
40	CRAMBLETT, BRAD	40+B	43C	106	2938	6		0	11	17	--	29	49(2938)				()
41	THOMAS JR, GARY E	40+B	4B	26	0	5	KTM	0	0	6	--	20	()				()
42	WEIDNER, KURT	50+B	2D	33	0	5	HSQ	0	0	6	--	27	()				()
43	LONG, BRENT	40+B	11A	50	0	5	KTM	0	0	12	--	38	()				()
44	HOLMES, BRIAN	OPEN B	48B	51	0	5	GAS	0	7	8	--	36	()				()
45	STONE, TOM	40+B	11D	64	0	5	SHE	0	0	9	--	55	()				()
46	NELLIGAN, MIKE	30+B	27B	67	0	5	KTM	0	0	12	--	55	()				()
48	HUGHES, GREGORY	50+B	10C	10	0	4	KAW	0	0	10	--		()				()
49	MARTIN, KYLE	OPEN B	18A	17	0	4		0	1	16	--		()				()
50	BOEDEKER, HEATH	50+B	32B	19	0	4	KTM	0	1	18	--		()				()
51	OBRYANT, RICH	50+B	30C	22	0	4		0	2	20	--		()				()